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Darwin Social Sixers · Social Sixers - Mixed Social A

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 17 Oct 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 23 Oct 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 Goal Getters Bin Chickens

Thu 23 Oct 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 2 Benchwarmers Tahnados

Thu 23 Oct 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 2 Turf Titans Stick Sticks
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 24 Oct 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 30 Oct 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 Turf Titans Bin Chickens

Thu 30 Oct 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 2 Tahnados Stick Sticks

Thu 30 Oct 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 2 Benchwarmers Goal Getters
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 31 Oct 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 06 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 Turf Titans Goal Getters

Thu 06 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 2 Stick Sticks Benchwarmers

Thu 06 Nov 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 2 Bin Chickens Tahnados
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 07 Nov 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 13 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 Bin Chickens Stick Sticks

Thu 13 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 2 Tahnados Goal Getters

Thu 13 Nov 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 2 Benchwarmers Turf Titans
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 14 Nov 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 20 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 Goal Getters Stick Sticks

Thu 20 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 2 Tahnados Turf Titans

Thu 20 Nov 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 2 Bin Chickens Benchwarmers
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Finals · Week starting Fri 21 Nov 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

6pm 5v6 Feild 1
6pm 3v4 Feild 2
6.45pm 1v2 Feild 1

Thu 27 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 TBD TBD

Thu 27 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 2 TBD TBD

Thu 27 Nov 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 1 TBD TBD
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